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13754

11031

12187

10068

14566
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11446

11453

14514

15724

14113

13331

13305

11571

14520

11811

14538

15027

13656

12513

12042

12996

13010

11916

13913

11214

12937

13003

10022

32775

13896

14866

Description

Main Switch

Front Panel

Door Switch

Plastic Cap

Adjustable Foot

Wheel Set

Soft Drain Tube

Drain Pipe Nut

Drain Pipe

Drain Pipe Cover

Cappilary

Filter Drier 25 G

Condenser

Condenser Fan

Basket Guard Grill

Water Box

Evaporator Pipe

Compressor SC15CNX.2

Suction Pipe

Shelf

Junction Box

Guide, Set 540 mm.

Door Gasket 635x1450 mm.

Up Hinge

Upper Hinge Axis

Door

Sensor Fixed Clip

Protection Net

Spring Hinge

Up Hinge Right

Filter 215x205

Lock

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Bottom Shelf
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